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League Schedule - 2023 
 

 
 
 
Winter Leagues (2023) 
 
Regular season begins Saturday November 16, 2022 
Regular season ends Sunday February 26, 2023 
Shoot-offs occur Wed. – Sun. March 1, 2022 – March 12, 2023 
Fall & Winter Banquet Wednesday March 15, 2023  Social hour 5 pm, dinner 6 pm 
 
 
Summer Leagues (2023) 
 
Season begins Tuesday April 11 
First-half segment ends Sunday June 11 
Second-half segment ends  Sunday August 13 
Shoot-offs occur Tue. – Sun. August 15 – August 20 
President’s Shoot Saturday August 19 
League & President’s  
 Shoot Banquet: Sunday August 20 
 
 

 

Rounds shot in tournaments or other events can count as league rounds, provided those rounds are 
entered into a scorebook; are shot at our Club; and are shot within the dates of the season segment 
(first half or second half). See Summer League Rules for details. 

Shooters can still shoot ahead or in arrears within season segments. Extra rounds can still be shot, 
except in Back-em-up Trap, within season segments, but once a round is put in the book it is final. 

We will make and post divisions and First-half winners after June 11th. 

The online scoreboard will continue to show each team’s current ranking within each league, and 
after the first-half segment when divisions are made, each team’s current ranking within its division. 


